Summary of formulas from the Act

Work Safe

Benefits - injuries from 1 July 2003 to 30 June 2004

Type of impair-
ment $
impairment %

Physical impairmen

t

Starting amount and incremental amounts for date of injury

1/07/03 -

2/12/03

3/12/03 -
30/06/04

(modified
assessment -
Ch 3)

3/12/03 -
30/06/04
(non modi-
fied assess-

ment)

2004/05

(modified
assessment -

Ch 3)

2004/05

(non modi-
fied assess-

ment)

Minimum level of
impairment rating
is 10% or more &
less than 11%
s98C(2)(b) applies

$8,990

$9,190

Increase % point
between 10% &
1%

s98C(2)(b) applies

$7,650

$7,820

Minimum level of
impairment - 10%

$11,590

$14,490

$14,490

$14,810

$14,810

Increase % point
between 10% -
30% impairment

$2,320

$2,170

$2,170

$2,220

$2,220

31% impairment

$57,960

$57,960

$57,960

$59,250

$59,250

Increase % point
between 31% -
70% impairment

$3,620

3,620

3,620

$3,700

$3,700

71% impairment

$202,930

$202,930

$202,930

$207,460

$207,460

Increase % point
between 71% -
80% impairment

$14,500

$14,500

$14,500

$14,820

$14,820

> 80% impairment

$347,890

$347,890

$347,890

$355,650

$355,650

Psychiatric impairm

ent

Minimum level of
impairment - 30%

$11,590

$11,590

$11,590

$11,850

$11,850

Increase % point
between 31% -
50% impairment

$3,770

$3,770

$3,770

$3,850

$3,850

51% impairment

$87,000

$87,000

$87,000

$88,940

$88,940

Increase % point
between 51% -
70% impairment

$5,800

$5,800

$5,800

$5,930

$5,930

71 % impairment

$202,930

$202,930

$202,930

$207,460

$207,460




Work Safe

Starting amount and incremental amounts for date of injury

1/07/03 - 3/12/03 - 3/12/03 - 2004/05 2004/05
2/12/03 30/06/04 30/06/04 (modified (non modi-
(modified (non modi- assessment - fied assess-
assessment - fied assess- Ch 3) ment)

Type of impair-
ment $
impairment %

Increase % point
between 71% -
80% impairment

$14,500

Ch 3)

$14,500

ment)

$14,500

$14,820

$14,820

> 80% impairment

$347,890

$347,890

$347,890

$355,650

$355,650

Other

Loss of foetus

$52,110

$52,110

$52,110

$53,270

$53,270

Maximum payable
for multiple injuries
suffered on same
occasion

$347,890

$347,890

$347,890

$355,650

$355,650




