Summary of formulas from the Act



Benefits - injuries from 1 July 2003 to 30 June 2004

Type of impair-	Starting amount and incremental amounts for date of injury						
ment \$ impairment %	1/07/03 - 2/12/03	3/12/03 - 30/06/04 (modified assessment - Ch 3)	3/12/03 - 30/06/04 (non modi- fied assess- ment)	2004/05 (modified assessment - Ch 3)	2004/05 (non modi- fied assess- ment)		
Physical impairment							
Minimum level of impairment rating is 10% or more & less than 11% s98C(2)(b) applies			\$8,990		\$9,190		
Increase % point between 10% & 11% s98C(2)(b) applies			\$7,650		\$7,820		
Minimum level of impairment - 10%	\$11,590	\$14,490	\$14,490	\$14,810	\$14,810		
Increase % point between 10% - 30% impairment	\$2,320	\$2,170	\$2,170	\$2,220	\$2,220		
31% impairment	\$57,960	\$57,960	\$57,960	\$59,250	\$59,250		
Increase % point between 31% - 70% impairment	\$3,620	3,620	3,620	\$3,700	\$3,700		
71% impairment	\$202,930	\$202,930	\$202,930	\$207,460	\$207,460		
Increase % point between 71% - 80% impairment	\$14,500	\$14,500	\$14,500	\$14,820	\$14,820		
> 80% impairment	\$347,890	\$347,890	\$347,890	\$355,650	\$355,650		
Psychiatric impairm	ent						
Minimum level of impairment - 30%	\$11,590	\$11,590	\$11,590	\$11,850	\$11,850		
Increase % point between 31% - 50% impairment	\$3,770	\$3,770	\$3,770	\$3,850	\$3,850		
51% impairment	\$87,000	\$87,000	\$87,000	\$88,940	\$88,940		
Increase % point between 51% - 70% impairment	\$5,800	\$5,800	\$5,800	\$5,930	\$5,930		
71 % impairment	\$202,930	\$202,930	\$202,930	\$207,460	\$207,460		



Type of impair-	Starting amount and incremental amounts for date of injury					
ment \$ impairment %	1/07/03 - 2/12/03	3/12/03 - 30/06/04 (modified assessment - Ch 3)	3/12/03 - 30/06/04 (non modi- fied assess- ment)	2004/05 (modified assessment - Ch 3)	2004/05 (non modi- fied assess- ment)	
Increase % point between 71% - 80% impairment	\$14,500	\$14,500	\$14,500	\$14,820	\$14,820	
> 80% impairment	\$347,890	\$347,890	\$347,890	\$355,650	\$355,650	
Other						
Loss of foetus	\$52,110	\$52,110	\$52,110	\$53,270	\$53,270	
Maximum payable for multiple injuries suffered on same occasion	\$347,890	\$347,890	\$347,890	\$355,650	\$355,650	